2:00

2:10

2:20

3:00

4:30

5:00

equestrian center

Sample Itinerary
Birthday Party
Date
2:00 - 5:00 pm

Guest Arrival

Picnic Pavilion: Collect & Check Paperwork
Assign Rider Numbers / Groups

Welcome Activity

Lawn: Hot Potato

Arena: Introduction
Skill Review: How to move safely around horses and the farm
How to have fun on the trails safely

Grooming Area:
Grooming and Tacking Horses

Trail Ride
Grooming Area: Horse & Tack Care

Party Concludes

Age appropriate games and activities are customized for each party



